Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form CDP-4 April 2004 Form must be Typed

CLOSURE OF SURFACE PIT

Operator Name: YUKON PROPERITIES LLC	License Number: 32960			
Operator Address: 8419 FLORENCE AVE.Suite D				
Contact Person: TOM BRUCE	Phone Number: (620) 330 - 3535			
Permit Number (API No. if applicable) 35125-31494-0000	Lease Name & Well No.: VAVERKA YP#1			
Type of Pit:	Pit Location (QQQQ):			
Emergency Pit Burn Pit	S/2 NW			
Settling Pit	Sec. 17 Twp. 34 R. 15 V East West			
Workover Pit Haul-Off Pit	3150 Feet from North / South Line of Section			
	3960 Feet from 🗹 East / West Line of Section			
	MONTGOMERY County			
Date of closure: NOV. 5 2008 Was an artificial liner used? Yes No If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the USED DRILLING MUD TO LINE PIT.	PEC 4			
Abandonment procedure of pit: FILLED IN PIT AND SMOOTHED LOCATION WITH DOZ	CONSERVATION DIVIS AND WICHITA, KS			
FILLED IN PIT AND SMOOTHED LOCATION WITH DOZ	CONSERVATION DIVISORIES AND WICHITA, KS			
FILLED IN PIT AND SMOOTHED LOCATION WITH DOZ	CONSERVATION DIVICE WICHITA, KS ZER. forYUKON PROPERITIES LLC (Co.),			
The undersigned hereby certifies that he / she isAGENT	CONSERVATION DIVICE WICHITA, KS ZER. forYUKON PROPERITIES LLC (Co.),			
The undersigned hereby certifies that he / she isAGENT	CONSERVATION DIVICE WICHITA, KS ZER. forYUKON PROPERITIES LLC (Co.),			
The undersigned hereby certifles that he / she is	CONSERVATION DIVIS WICHITA, KS ZER. for YUKON PROPERITIES LLC (Co.), e best of his /her knowledge and belief.			
The undersigned hereby certifies that he / she is	CONSERVATION DIVIS WICHITA, KS ZER. for YUKON PROPERITIES LLC (Co.), e best of his /her knowledge and belief.			
The undersigned hereby certifies that he / she is	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS ZER. YUKON PROPERITIES LLC (Co.), e best of his /her knowledge and belief. Signature of Applicant or Agent December Wheeler			
The undersigned hereby certifles that he / she is	CONSERVATION DIVIS WICHITA, KS ZER. for YUKON PROPERITIES LLC (Co.), e best of his /her knowledge and belief.			

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

STATEMENT

CONSERVATION DIVISION:

DEC 1 0 5008 KANSAS CORPORATION CORPORATIO

Theiss Dozer Service 1159 CR 2800 Havana, KS 67347 (620) 673-4500

Date: November 5, 2008

To:

Tom Bruce		

4 hrs	Filled in pit and smoothed	\$125/hr	\$500.00
	up location		<u> </u>
			,
	Total Amount Due		\$500.00

Thank you for your business!